
Mawson Lakes Model Yacht Club 

RC LASER Sailing Program 2017 

Please note that this program is subject to change without notice 

March 
Saturday 4th March 12pm Mawson Lakes - Club sailing 
Tuesday 7th March 3pm Mawson Lakes – RC Laser Series Round 1 
April 
Saturday 1st April 12pm Mawson Lakes – Club sailing 
Sunday 23rd April 2pm Mawson Lakes – RC Laser Series Round 2 
May 
Saturday 6th May 12pm Mawson Lakes – Club sailing 
Sunday 21st May 2pm Mawson Lakes – RC Laser Series Round 3 
June 
Saturday 3rd June 9.30am Mawson Lakes – RC Laser Series Round 4 
          12pm Mawson Lakes – Club sailing 
Sunday 18th June 2pm Mawson Lakes – RC Laser scratch racing 
July 
Saturday 1st July 12pm Mawson Lakes – Club sailing 
Sunday 16th July 2pm Mawson Lakes – RC Laser Series Round 5 
August 
Saturday 5th August 12pm Mawson Lakes – Club sailing 
Sunday 20th August 2pm Mawson Lakes – RC Laser Series Round 6 
TBA State RC Laser titles 
September 
Saturday  2nd September 12pm Mawson Lakes – Club sailing 
Tuesday 5th September 3pm Mawson Lakes – RC Laser Series Round 7 
Sunday 17th September 2pm Mawson Lakes – RC Laser scratch racing 
October 
Saturday 7th October 12pm Mawson Lakes – Club sailing 
Tuesday 10th October 3pm Mawson Lakes – RC Laser Series Round 8 
Sunday 22nd October 11am Wellington Marina – RC Laser Series Round 9 
November 
Saturday 4th November 12pm Mawson Lakes – Club sailing 
Monday 6th November – Saturday 11th November RC Laser Championship of 
Nations – Paradise Radio Yacht Club, Carrara, Gold Coast, Queensland 
December 
Saturday 2nd December 12pm Mawson Lakes – Club sailing 
Tuesday 5th December 3pm Mawson Lakes – RC Laser Series Round 10 
TBA Club Presentation Night 
 
Adrian Heard Mob: 0427833324 Email: heard.14.au@gmail.com 
 
 


